Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
Mexico:  Tel +52 614 478 0400

                                  less; and (c) the total Bromine (Br) and Chlorine (Cl) content is 1500 ppm or less
Model
Size
(EIA)
Ihold
 (A)
Vmax
(VDC)
Imax
 (A)
cUL Listed TÜV Listed
 MF-LSMF035/72X
2920
0.35 72 20
E174545 R50256634
 MF-LSMF050/72X 0.50 72 20
 MF-LSMF075/72X 0.75 72 20
 MF-LSMF200/33X 2.0 33 40
 MF-LSMF260/33X 2.6 33 40
 MF-LSMF450/16X 4.5 16 40
 MF-LSMF550/16X 5.5 16 40
 MF-LSMF600/16X 6.0 16 40
 MF-LSMF700/12X 7.0 12 50
Additional Information
TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACTDATA